

2nd on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const ⁿ of road from middle school Garouli to Mahara ^{Majam} Harigan Tola under NDB (BRICS)					
Agency - M/c Sharda Const ⁿ .					
Agor No. - 03 NDB/mmmsy/23-24					
Dt. of start - 04/10/23					
Dt. of Compl. as per Agor.					
03/10/24.					
<u>Norm Base</u>					
① E/W in excavation					
1 x 6.00 x 3.50 x 0.65 = 13.65 m ³					
2 x 3.50 x 1.30 x 1.80 = 16.38					
4 x 3.32 x 3.41 x 1.80 = 81.51					
= 111.54 m ³					
② P/v PCC in open road					
1 x 6.00 x 2.50 x 0.10 = 1.50 m ³					
4 x 3.32 x 2.41 x 0.20 = 6.40					
= 7.90					
③ P/v PCC in road in open road					
4 x 2.92 x 1.66 x 1.60 = 31.02 m ³					
1.2 x 2.50 x 0.30 x 1.50 = 2.25					
= 33.27 m ³					
<u>Shila</u>					
23/03/24					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) Clearing & grubbing road land including 0.428 Hec. vide P (12)					
@ Rs. 72697.86/Hec.					Rs. 31115.00
(2/4) Excavation for roadway in soil					
124.65 m ³ vide P (12)					
9.45 m ³ vide P (24)					
134.10 m ³					
@ Rs. 179.66/m ³					Rs. 24092.00
(3/5) Cost of embankment					
100.49 m ³ vide P (12)					
@ Rs. 68.85/m ³					Rs. 6919.00
(4/6) Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000 m					
663.49 m ³ vide P (13)					
@ Rs. 259.00/m ³					Rs. 171844.00
(5/7) Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 100 m					
165.87 m ³ vide P (13)					
@ Rs. 183.61/m ³					Rs. 30455.00
(6/8) Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Rs. 264425.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			85.6		8569453.00
(24/22) Contd. of RCC railing					
M25 grade in cast					
10.00m wide P(22)					
Rs. 6647.67/m —					Rs. 66477.00
(25/25) Pk & laying RCC pipe					
NP ₃ 1000mm ϕ					
30.00m wide P(15)					
7.50 — — P(23)					
37.50m — —					
Rs. 7217.18/m —					Rs. 270644.00
(26/36) dismantling of existing					
str.					
1.43m ³ wide P(16)					
Rs. 658.99/m ³ —					Rs. 942.00
(27/37) Dismantling of existing					
str.					
2.52m ³ wide P(16)					
Rs. 1649.22/m ³ —					Rs. 4156.00
(28/38) Dismantling of existing					
of str.					
59.40m ³ wide P(16)					
Rs. 467.35/m ³ —					Rs. 27761.00
(29/39) Removing all type of					
H.P.					
Continuation					Rs. 8939433.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B-1-RS.		8939433.00
10.00 m wide P(16)				
@ Rs 248.74/m —		Rs.		2487.00
(30/40) P/V & laying Acc Pipe				
N/Vy 200mm ϕ				
22.50 m wide P(16)				
@ Rs 839.60/m —		Rs.		18892.00
(31/44) P/V & fixing of typical				
mm size informatory				
sign board				
2 nos. wide P(16)				
@ Rs. 14918.60/No. —		Rs.		29837.00
		Rs. 89		
		Rs.		8990649.00
ADD GST 18%		Rs.		1618317.00
ADD L.C. 1%		Rs.		89906.00
ADD ST		Rs.		124890.00
		Rs.		10823762.00
10% below as per Agg. —		Rs.		1082376.00
		Rs.		9741386.00
less Previous Bill vide P(17) —		Rs.		25320697.00
		Rs.		4420689.00
As per				
12/04/24				
J.E				

Continuation